PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $77,462.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $77,462.97 $0.00 $ 77,462.97 $ 929,555.59 $ 77,462.97 $ 852,092.62
August $ 77,462.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 77,462.97 $ 77,462.97 $0.00 $ 929,555.59 $ 154,925.94 $ 774,629.65
September $77,462.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $77,462.97 $77,462.97 $ 0.00 $ 929,555.59 $ 232,388.91 $ 697,166.68
October $ 77,462.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 77,462.97 $ 77,462.97 $0.00 $ 929,555.59 $ 309,851.88 $619,703.71
November $77,462.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $77,462.97 $77,462.97 $ 0.00 $ 929,555.59 $ 387,314.85 $542,240.74
December $ 85,200.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.48 $ 85,201.47 $ 77,462.97 $ 7,738.50 $ 945,031.68 $472,515.84 $ 472,515.84
January $ 78,752.64 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,325.38 $77,427.26 $ 85,201.47 -$7,774.21 $ 945,031.68 $551,268.48 $ 393,763.20
February $ 78,752.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 78,752.64 $77,427.26 $ 1,325.38 $ 945,031.68 $ 630,021.12 $ 315,010.56
March $ 78,752.64 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 78,752.64 $ 78,752.64 $ 0.00 $ 945,031.68 $ 708,773.76 $ 236,257.92
April $ 79,777.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 79,777.70 $ 78,752.64 $ 1,025.06 $ 948,106.86 $ 788,551.46 $ 159,555.40
May $79,777.70 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$72.15 $ 79,705.55 $79,777.70 -$ 72.15 $ 948,106.86 $ 868,329.16 $79,777.70
June $79,774.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.47 $ 79,774.40 $ 79,705.55 $ 68.85 $ 948,104.03 $ 948,104.03 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 948,104.03 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,397.52



